LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181963

2 0

424073710230

8

181963
(E)90R-01111/2350

110.7x45.95x17.9

Akebono

WVA
24545

FMSI
D1259-8378
D1259-8807
MAKE
FORD USA
LINCOLN
MAZDA

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.125
0.E.M. MAKE
7T41-2200-AA FORD
7TAZ-2200-A LINCOLN
7T4Z-2V200-AA FORD
7U2J-2C453-AA FORD
8T43-2200-BA FORD
8TAZ-2200-A LINCOLN
EHY4-26-43Z MAZDA
EHY4-26-48Z MAZDA
EHY5-26-43ZA MAZDA
L2Y6-26-43Z MAZDA
L2Y6-26-48Z MAZDA
L2Y6-26-49Z MAZDA
L2Y7-26-43Z MAZDA
L2Y7-26-48Z MAZDA
L2Y8-26-43ZA MAZDA
L2Y8-26-43ZB MAZDA

EDGE (U.S.A.) 09.06-12.11
3.5

EDGE (U387) 01.06-
3.5

3.5 AWD
3.5
3.5 AWD

MKX 01.06-
3.5 AWD

CX-7 (ER) 06.06-12.14
2.3 DISi

2.3 DISi

2.3 MZR DISI Turbo AWD (ER3P) (L3-VDT)
2.3DISi (L3K7)

2.3 MZR DISI Turbo

2.3 MZR DISI Turbo AWD

2.3AWD (L3-VDT)

2.3 MZR DISI Turbo AWD (ER3P) (L3-VDT)
2.3 MZR DISI Turbo AWD (ER3P) (L3-VDT)
2.5 MZR (ER10L) (L5-VE)

01/07-

-12/10

MAZDA

FORD USA

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

LINCOLN

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD

CcC

3495

3496
3496
3496
3496

3496

2260
2260
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2261
2488

| o

Front / Rear

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact
SUV-J Segment)

195 265 09.06- -

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
198 269 08.06- u

198 269 08.06-
213 290 01.10-12.15
213 290 01.10-

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
198 269 12.06- n

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
182 247 01.12- =

182 247 01.12-12.14
175 238 06.06-12.14
177 241 06.06-06.09
179 243 01.07-

179 243 01.07-03.13
182 248 06.06-12.12
190 258 10.07-08.09
191 260 06.09-03.13
120 163 07.09-03.13
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2.2 MZR-CD AWD (ER10A) (R2AA) Diesel 4WD 2184 120 163 01.12-03.13 n
2.2 MZR-CD AWD (ER10A) (R2AA) Diesel 4WD 2184 127 173 07.09-03.13 n
2.2 MZR-CD AWD Diesel 4WD 2184 136 185 09.09-03.13 u
SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
CX-9 (TB) 09.06- Segment)
3.5 (CYc4) Gasolina FWD = 3496 193 263 09.06-12.07 u
3.5AWD (CYC4) Gasolina 4WD = 3496 193 263 01.07- -
3.7AWD Gasolina 4WD 3726 197 268 11.12- n
3.7 (CAY1) Gasolina FWD 3726 204 277 01.07- n
3.7 (CAY5) Gasolina FWD 3726 204 277 01.07- n
3.7 (CAY6) Gasolina FWD 3726 204 277 01.07- n
3.7 AWD (TB10A) (CA) Gasolina 4WD = 3726 204 277 01.07- -
3.7 AWD (TB10A) (CAY1) Gasolina 4WD = 3726 204 277 01.07- -
3.7 AWD (TB10A) (CAY5) Gasolina 4WD = 3726 204 277 01.07- -
3.7 AWD (TB10A) (CAYS6) Gasolina 4WD = 3726 204 277 01.07- -



